Year
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

Busselton Jetty Swim Open Award Winners

Category
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male
1st Open Female
First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female

Swimmer
Aaron Milward
Emma Day
Mike Lindsay
Lynette Dickson
Stewart Glenn
Fiona Grieves
Brenton Rooke
Lynette Dickson
Brendon McNally
Emma Ulgen
Brenton Rooke
Samantha Mackie
Ben King
Natalie Morris
Craig McArthur
Lynette Dickson
Ben King
Natalie Morris
Peter Gray
Jemma Vandongen
Jacob Church
Paula Redbond
Craig McArther
Carol McCarthy
Jacob Church
Paula Redbond
Geoff Evans
Carol McCarthy
Jarrad Nederpelt
Jassica Brown
Paul Williamson
Amanda Allen
Jarrad Nederpelt
Nikita Barsby
Hayden Carter
Amanda Allen
Jarrad Nederpelt
Nikita Barsby
Hayden Carter
Gina Hobson
Jarrad Nederpelt
Nikita Barsby
Ben Bray
Melissa Crompton

Time
0:49:33
0:54:40
0:56:06
1.04:47
0:43:49
0:50:19
0:54:38
1:00:30
0:48:09
0:57:34
0:58:05
0:57:34
0:43:23
0:49:37
0:53:53
0:59:12
0:44:35
0:49:01
0:55:33
1.04:27
0:42:51
0:49:15
0:54:36
0:50:50
0:43:43
0:49:08
0:57:13
0:52:55
0:42:44
0:46:42
0:50:29
0:56:06
0:42:57
0:45:48
0:51:25
0:55:57
0:44:54
0:45:40
0:52:21
0:56:06
0:45:22
0:46:22
0:47:47
0:56:52

Record

record




2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017

2017

2017
2017

2018

2018

2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

1st Open Female

First Busselton Male

Ben Bray

Melissa Crompton
Nicholas Cuthbert
Heidi Gan
Nicholas Cuthbert
Melissa Benson
Ben Bray

Shonel O'Byrne-Yoxall
Donovan Castelyn
Melissa Benson
Benjamin Bray
Shonel O'Bryne-Yoxall
Tim Hewitt
Melissa Benson
Louis Bray

Shonel O'Byrne-Yoxall
Travis Nederpelt
Heidi Gan

Louis Bray

Erin Culnane
Travis Nederpelt
Jaime Bowler
Liam Wright
Taylor Williams
Travis Nederpelt
Jaime Bowler
Liam Wright
Taylor Williams
Yasunari Hirai
Jaime Bowler
Ross Rann

Taylor Williams
Tim Hewitt

Jaime Bowler
Ross Rann

Taylor Williams
Lars Bottelier
Jaime Bowler
Louis Bray

Lisa Harding

Tim Hewitt

Jaime Bowler
Ross Rann

Tessa Viljoen
Andrew Donaldson
Rebekah Weller
Ross Ran

Eden Macdonald
Rhys Mainstone
Jaime Bowler
Angus Johnston-Walker

0:51:59
0:57:31
0:44:22
0:48:26
0:42:15
0:44:18
0:50:17
0:57:00
0:43:12
0:43:37
0:47:39
0:53:54
0:43.57
0:45:46
0:50:44
0:54:19
0:44:19
0:47:05
0:53:24
0:59:59
0:40:04
0:46:20
0:49:21
0:54:28
0:45:29
0:46:39
0:50:16
0:57:46
0:42:32
0:47:04
0:54:10
0:55:48
0:42:55
0:44:45
0:49:51
0:49:52
0:42:27
0:43:56
0:48:03
0:53:27
0:44:56
0:45:29
0:49:25
0:51:51
0:42:14
0:44:52
0:47:37
0:53:21
0:39:35
0:43:19
0:48:01

record see 2019
record see 2012
record see 2019
Record see 2021
Record see 2020

see 2020 |




2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021

2021

2021
2021

First Busselton Female
\1st Open Male

1st Open Female
‘First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female
1st Open Male

‘1st Open Female
‘First Busselton Male
First Busselton Female

Eden Macdonald

\Kyle Lee

Jamie Bowler

‘Angus Johnston-Walker
Eden Macdonald

Kyle Lee

Laura Shryock

Jarryd Heldt

Eden McDonald

0:51:28
0:39:41
0:42:48
0:47:36
0:50:02
0:39:24
0:43:31
0:51:21
0:50:58

Record

see 2019

Record

see 2019




